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lbs. 47.7548.25, 1-3 215-260 lbs.
46.5047.85, 2-3 220270 lbs. 45.00
46.85, 290330 lbs. 43.0045, 1-3 165-
205 lbs. 4046.50. Sows $1higher. US
No. 1-3 320700 lbs. sows 37.5042.50.
Boars 32.0039.00.

1, 1000-1800 lbs. si. bulla 48.00-55,
No. 2,950-1600 lbs. 4447.60. Feeder
Cattle: Few Medium Frame No. 1,
400-500 lbs. steers 61.0087, few 800
900 lbs. 55-58.10. One Lot Medium
Frame No. 1,450 lbs. heifers 54.00.
Medium Frame No. 1, 400-500 lbs.
bulls 60.0089.00.

CATTLE 250. Compared with
last Monday’s market; Slaughter
cowsmostly $1 higher.Few Choice
gl. steers 57.75-60.25, few Good
54.25-57.75, few Standard 50-53.75.
Choice si. heifer, individual 56.25,
couple Good 54.25&55, few Good &

Choice holsteins 48.20-53, few
Standard 45.00-49.00. Breaking
Utility & Commercial si. cows
42.5045.25, couple 45.75, Cutter &

Boning Utility 39.5044, Canner &

Low Cutter 35.0040.00. Few
Standard si. bullocks 48.5000.00.
Few Yield Grade No. 1, 1550-1885
lbs. si. bulls 50.0003, individual No.
2 1225 lbs. at 46.00. Feeder Cattle:
Few Medium Frame No. 1,320405
lb. steers 69.0071, 550010 lbs. 55-
61.50. Medium & Large Frame No.
1, 340040 lbs. heifers 52.0060, 560
775 lbs. 46.5007, Med. A Large No.
2, 340620 lbs. 4001.50. Few
Medium No. 1, 535-715 lbs. bulls
48.5007.50.

FEEDER PIGS 30. Lot US No. 1-
3 30 lbs. feeder pigs 29.00 - all per
head. Utility 100150 lbs. 31-33.50 -
perhundredweight.

CALVES 130...Few Choice
vealers 95.00-102, Standard and
Good 90-120 lbs. 48.0080, 6085 lbs.
40.00-50, few Utility 5080 lbs. 17.00
30.00. Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls
90-125 lbs. 68.00-101.00.

SHEEP 53. High Choice and
Prime 85-120 lbs. new crop lambs
80.0089, one 92.50; Good & Choice
7090 lbs. wool lambs 70.0079.00.
Few Slaughter ewes 18.00-32.50.

GOATS 30. Large 30.0046,
Medium 19.0032, few Kids 9.00
11.00-allper head.

HOGS 225...8arr0ws and gilts
$1.50 to $2 higher. US No. 1-2 220-250
lbs. 47.0048, lot 240 lbs. 49.25, 1-3
220-265 lbs. 4647.10, 2-3 210-255 lbs.
4546.10, few 24 210-225 lbs. 42-
43.25. US No. 1-3 300850 lbs. sows
40.0043, few 2-3 300800 lbs. 36.00
39.00. FewBoars 30.00-34.00.

FEEDER PIGS 5...US 1-3 40 lbs.
feeder pigs 33.00—per head.

SHEEP 3...G00d, individual wool
si. lamb 45.00. Couple Slaughter
ewes 26.00.

Mercer Livestock
. Auction
Mercer, Pa.

Tuesday, March 17,1987
Report Suppliedby PDA

CATTLE 332...PDA...Compared
with last Tuesday’s market;
Slaughter Steers and Cows mostly
steady. High Choice & Prime si.
steers 61-63.60, few yield grade H
down to 59.00, Choice 57.0062, few
yield grade #2 62-63.50, Good 54-
57.25, Standard 48.5054.50. Choice
si. heifers 56-60.50, Good 52.0056,
Standard 44-51.50, few Utility 41.25-
45.00. Breaking Utility & Com-
mercial si. cows 4245.85, Cutter &

Bon. Utility 3943.50, Canner & Low
Cutter 3539.50, Shells down to
27.00. Few Choice si. bullocks 55.00
57, one Good 53.85. Yield Grae No.

GOATS 3...Medium 28.0035.00.

Indiana
Livestock

Homer City,Pa.
Thursday, March 19

Report suppliedby PDA

CALVES 330. Few Choice
vealers 93.00-101, few Good 74.00-
87, Standard and Good 125-140 lbs.
60.00-70, 90-120 lbs. 45.0040, 65-85
lbs. 30.00-50, lot Utility 55 lbs. 20.00.
Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-135
lbs. 64.00-98, Hols. Heifers 90-140
lbs. 63.00-73.00.

CATTLE: 251. Steers fully
steady; cows mostly I.QO higher;
Choice 58.00-62.75; Good 54.50-
58.25; Standard 48.00-55.00; Choice
heifers 56.00-59.80; Good 52.00-
56.00; Standard 46.25-50.50;

HOGS 484. Barrows and gilts $2
to $2.50 higher. US No. 1-2 225-250

W-L Alfalfas
Why grow anything but the Best?

left to right-
C. Lee Caldwell, Ist place. Region 3, Beaver County. Alfalfa Grass, with WL 313
John Reed Rodgers, Ist Place. Region 2. Miflin County, Alfalfa Grass, with WL 320
RickTelesz, Telesz Bros., Ist Place. Region 4. Lawrence County, Alfalfa, with WL 315
Gary Truckenmiller, R & G Truckenmiller, 2nd Place. Region 2, Northumberland

County, Alfalfa, with WL 316
Norman H. Graham, Ist Place. Region 3, Butler County. Alfalfa, with WL 320

shown with Dr. John Baylor of Beachley Hardy Seed Co.
We also salute the following special producers and achievements:
John Tautin,Top 10% inRegion 4, Crawford County, was last year's championwith the
same field. In fouryears ofcompetition, this WL 316 field hasyielded 27.5tons. 6 tons
crude protein, and 16 tons TON.
Harold, Mark and Grant Cayman, Gaymere Farm, Franklin County, recorded an
outstanding yield of 5.41 tons off a new seeding of WL 316,the highestyield of all
new seedings entered in the competition.

These producers did, and they have the awards to prove it!

aa/aro

LancMAf
Breaking Utility & Commercial
cows 43.0046.25; Cutter & Boning
39.0044.00; Canner & Cutter 35.00
39.00; YG No. 1 bulls 1000-1700 lb.
48.00-53.75; No. 2,900-1200 lb. 46.00
47.60.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers few
Med. No. 1, 430850 lb. 56.0065.00;
heifers Med. No. 1,350-550lb. 53.00
59.00.

CALVES: 127. Few Good 70.00
78.00; 90-120 lb. 52.0082.00; 60851b.
45.0053.00; hoi. bulls 90-125 lb.
64.0083.00.

HOGS: 128. 2.00-2.50 higher; US
No. 1-2, 225-255 lb. 49.5080.00; No.
18, 210-235 lb. 48.5049.60; No. 28,
225-255 lb. 46.0048.00; No. 18, sows
400800 lb. 39.5041.25; No. 28, 400-
650 lb. 38.0089.75; few boars 37.00
38.00.

FEEDER PIGS: 11. Lot No. 18,
25lb. 31.00; lot 45 lb. 51.00.

SHEEP: 3. High Choice 72 lb.
new crop91.00.

GOATS: 13. Few Large 40.00
56.00; few Med. 28.0035.00; all per
head.

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Hagerstown, Md.
Tuesday, March 17,1987
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SLAUGHTER COWS: sl-$2

higher. High Yield 44.00-46.00;
Utility 40.0044.00; Canners 37.00-
41.00 Shelly 37.00-Down. Bulls high
yield hvywt. 52.00-53.00; Good

MARCH 28th
See Ad

Barnyard Acid Resistant
AMERICAN MADE

STYLE Size & Width Price Ea

flntonifHt*
med. wt. 45.00-50.00. Fed Steers- no
choice offered; Good 52.0065.00;
Good Holsteins 45.00-49.00;
Standard 39.00-44.00. Fed Heifers-
Choice 850-1060 lbs. 54.0068.00;
Utility Holsteins 38.0044.00. Veal
Calves Choice 200-300 lbs. 82.00
90.00; Good 67.0082.00; Killers 80
100 U). 50.0058.00; Weak/Rough
45.00 down. Farm Calves- Holstein
Bulls $lO.OO lower. 100-120 lbs.
62.0080.00; 95-100 lbs. 58.00-76.00.
Holstein Heifers-100-115 lbs. 60.00
75.00. Butcher Hogs $l.OO higher.
US *l&2 20 head 234 lbs. 48.25 ; 215-
240 lb. 1&3to 46.50; 240-260lb. 43.00
45.00; 280850 lb. 40.0043.50. Sows
500850 lb. 40.0041.75; 300475 lb.
35.0089.75. Boars 400600 lb. to
34.50.

STOCK CATTLE: 110 head,
strong demand. Steers- good
selection $2 higher 300-500 lb. 65.00
73.00; 500-700 lbs. 60.0068.00;
Medium 53.0060.00; 700850 lbs.
56.0084.00; Holsteins 40.0049.00.
Heifers- $4.00 higher 300500 lbs.
57.0062.00, few 63.0068.00; 500700
lbs. 53.0058.00; 700900 lbs. 46.00
51.00. Bulls- $3 higher 300500 lbs.
63.0071.00; 500700 lbs. 64.0067.00.
Lambs 8 head. New crop 7585 lbs.
81.0080.00; 100110 lbs. 84.0085.00.
Sheep 23 head, 20.0080.00, few
32.0037.00. Goats 15 head. Large
50.0065.00, Medium 30.0050.00,
Small & TTiin 15.0080.00. Pigs and
Shoats 55 head, Good demand. By
the head 2030 lbs. 24.0035.00; 3580
lbs. 36.0042.00.

MacDonald
Machinery Sale

r SPECIAL NOTICE jI Vintage Sales Stables, Inc. |
| 10 miles East of Lancaster, Rt. 30. I
I Send your hogs to us. We have a good *

| demand for hogs. Every Saturday at 9 I
I a.m. |I L. Robert Frame, Manager i
j^717442-4181

GENUINE HORSEHIDE

Steel shank, brown, cushion insole and arch sup-
port Goodyear welt, padded collar, mtro cord sole
will not track Ideal for barn use Sizes 7-13 D, EE,
and EEE width-half sizes

6 Inch •42.95 8 Inch •45.95
New 8"Horsehide Steel Toe.

Heavy duty Convalr sole. 7to 11 EE
width only. *49.95

6 Inch
8 Inch
Steel Toe

SendChecks To;

W-R SUPPLY CO.
RD No. 4, Box 155

Norwich. N.Y. 13815
(607)336-6987

"We Pay Postage”

14235
$45.95
49.95
Total

N.Y. Add
6% Tax

£«• •

Total

Grand
Total


